Music Capital Scheme Awardees 2012

Stream 1: Non-professional performing groups/ensembles

Artist

Clara Town Band

Crumlin Community Youth Band

Cullen Pipe Band

De La Salle Scout Pipe Band

Historical Harp Society of Ireland

Irish Association of Youth Orchestras Ltd.

Keep the Beat Klub

Kilbride & Lakeside Music Committee

Morro 16

Mullingar Town Band

Music Together

Na Piobairi Uilleann

Scoil Ronain, Inis Mor

Sing Out With Strings- Irish Chamber Orchestra

Amount Awarded

€9,810.00

€13,807.80

€4,602.00

€5,032.00

€6,709.00

€3,000.00

€1,809.00

€8,395.00

€2,427.15

€2,505.70

€678.60

€14,062.00

€4,110.00

€1,086.00



St. Canice’s NS Instrumental Music Programme

St. John Bosco Youth Centre

St. Louis Wind and Symphonic Ensemble

Tallaght Community Arts

The Ark, A Cultural Centre for Children

The Finglas Concert and Marching Band

Stream 2: Individual High-Value Instruments

Artist

Alex Petcu-Colan

Aoife Ni Bhriain

Aoife Nic Athlaoich

Caoimhin O Raghallaigh

David Keating

David Power

Eamonn de Barra

Joanne Quigley

€2,379.00

€1,217.25

€5,898.00

€3,200.00

€6,026.25

€3,245.25

Amount Awarded

€6,225.00

€3,500.00

€1,250.00

€1,200.00

€4,610.00

€4,723.00

€1,500.00

€2,400.00



Kate Hearne €13,735.00

Sinead O'Halloran €8,900.00

Yonit (Joelle Lea) Kosovske €6,957.00



