Music Capital Scheme Awardees 2012

Stream 1: Non-professional performing groups/ensembles

Artist	Amount Awarded
Clara Town Band	€9,810.00
Crumlin Community Youth Band	€13,807.80
Cullen Pipe Band	€4,602.00
De La Salle Scout Pipe Band	€5,032.00
Historical Harp Society of Ireland	€6,709.00
Irish Association of Youth Orchestras Ltd.	€3,000.00
Keep the Beat Klub	€1,809.00
Kilbride & Lakeside Music Committee	€8,395.00
Morro 16	€2,427.15
Mullingar Town Band	€2,505.70
Music Together	€678.60
Na Píobairí Uilleann	€14,062.00
Scoil Ronáin, Inis Mór	€4,110.00
Sing Out With Strings- Irish Chamber Orchestra	€1,086.00

St. Canice's NS Instrumental Music Programme	€2,379.00
St. John Bosco Youth Centre	€1,217.25
St. Louis Wind and Symphonic Ensemble	€5,898.00
Tallaght Community Arts	€3,200.00
The Ark, A Cultural Centre for Children	€6,026.25
The Finglas Concert and Marching Band	€3,245.25

Stream 2: Individual High-Value Instruments

Artist	Amount Awarded
Alex Petcu-Colan	€6,225.00
Aoife Ní Bhriain	€3,500.00
Aoife Nic Athlaoich	€1,250.00
Caoimhin Ó Raghallaigh	€1,200.00
David Keating	€4,610.00
David Power	€4,723.00
Éamonn de Barra	€1,500.00
Joanne Quigley	€2,400.00

Kate Hearne	€13,735.00
Sinead O'Halloran	€8,900.00
Yonit (Joelle Lea) Kosovske	€6,957.00